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CLASIFICACAO GERAL MASCULINA 21K

DORSAL

206
203
224
201
225
211
202
219
226
205
217
216
204
207
208
209
210
212
217
218
220
223

NOME

ISMAEL TAVARES
JULHO TEIXEIRA
DULIE FONTES
HERNANI CARVALHO
LAERCIO MANUEL
ALEX CAMBLE
ADELINO VAZ MARIA
ENEAIAS ALMEIDA
WALTER VAZ ALMEIDA
WANDERLEY MARTINS
NIVALDO SANTOS
TUBIAS MANDINGA
NELSON ALMEIDA
JOSE VAZ

SUDUMILO DOMINGOS
MARIANO PAULINA
CONSTANCIO NEVES
SICLAY DOS SANTOS
NIVALDO SANTOS
FABIO QUARESMA
ESMAEL PIRES

VITOR GONCALVES

DISTANCIA TEMPO
21K 1h 21' 21"
21K 1h 22' 15"
21K 1h 24" 35"
21K 1h 25' 12"
21K 1h 31' 15"
21K 1h 37' 16"
21K 1h 37' 58"
21K 1h 38' 29"
21K 1h 47' 39"
21K 1h 53' 13"
21K 3h 00' 54"
21K 3h 00' 54"
21K slc
21K s/c
21K slc
21K s/c
21K s/c
21K s/c
21K s/c
21K s/c
21K s/c
21K s/c

NO
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CLASIFICACAO GERAL FEMENINA 21K

__DORSAL _ NOME
213 TANIA MARTINS
214 NELCINHA LIMA
215 NELMA CARVALHO
222 CLAUDIDA BEBECA
221 WILMA GUIMARAES
222 CLAUDIDA BEBECA
227 FABIO SANTOS

DISTANCIA TEMPO
21K 1h 54' 00"
21K 2h 04' 45"
21K 2h 14' 55"
21K 2h 58' 50"
21K 3h 00' 54"
21K slc
21K s/c



